Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonardo Masserini - (1271422) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.79
1:11.58
1:12.64
1:32.95
1:33.54
1:40.25
1:45.01

2:01.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.79
1:11.58
1:12.64
1:32.95
1:33.54
1:40.25
1:45.01
2:01.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332
307
294
140
137
112
97
63

WA Pts

332
307
294
140
137
112
97
63

Round

Round

F
F

Date

15/09/23
25/06/23
30/09/22
23/09/19
30/06/19
21/09/18
22/04/18
171117

Date

15/09/23
25/06/23
30/09/22
23/09/19
30/06/19
21/09/18
22/04/18

171117

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Brighton Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2017

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Brighton Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2017

Venue

Prince Regent
Horsham
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
HORSHAM
Prince Regent
Crawley

Brighton

Venue

Prince Regent
Horsham
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
HORSHAM
Prince Regent
Crawley

Brighton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



