## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leonardo Masserini - (1271422) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.79	332	F	15/09/23	Brighton SC Club Championships 2023	Prince Regent		4
1:11.58	307	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham		3
1:12.64	294	F	30/09/22	Brighton SC Club Championships	Prince Regent		4
1:32.95	140	F	23/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
1:33.54	137	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	CO B and H	3
1:40.25	112	F	21/09/18	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
1:45.01	97	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
2:01.37	63	F	17/11/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.79	332	F	15/09/23	Brighton SC Club Championships 2023	Prince Regent		4
1:11.58	307	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham		3
1:12.64	294	F	30/09/22	Brighton SC Club Championships	Prince Regent		4
1:32.95	140	F	23/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
1:33.54	137	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	CO B and H	3
1:40.25	112	F	21/09/18	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
1:45.01	97	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
2:01.37	63	F	17/11/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS